
Staging Rehearsal schedule for Little Shop Of Horrors 
Please see below to know which rehearsals you are called for.  This is an ensemble show almost everyone is 
onstage except for solos, so be prepared to go! Dialogue between songs is brief and staging will be incorporated 
within the song blocking. 

Issues or concerns contact Mic: dmsshack@yahoo.com 

 
DATE   TIME   SCRIPT/CALLED  CALLED 
 
Mon. Dec 10  4:00-7:00  prologue   Urchins 
Wed Dec 12  4:00-7:00  Downtown    Full Cast- no plant 
Fri Dec 14  4:00-7:00  Da Doo Grow for Me  Urch. Aud, Sey, Mush, Cust #1 
Sat Dec 15  9:00-12:00  Act I    Review/Work add puppet  
 
Mon. Jan 7  4:00-7:00  Ya Never Know  Sey, Urchins, Mush 
Wed Jan 9  4:00-7:00  Some Whr Green/Closed 4 Reno Mush, Aud, Sey    
Fri Jan 11  4:00-6:00  Dentist    Orin, Urch 
 
Mon. Jan 14  4:00-5:30   Mush and Son   Mush,  
   5:30-7:00  Git It    Sey, Plants I and II 
Wed Jan 16  4:00-5:30  Just the Gas   Sey, Orin 
   5:30-7:00  Act I Finale   Sey, Urchins, Plants I and II  
 
Fri Jan 18   4-7(no school)  Review Act I   All 
  
Wed Jan 23  4:00-5:30  Call Back in Morn.  Aud/ Sey 
   5:30-7:00  Suddenly Seymour  Aud, Sey, Urchins 
Fri Jan 25  4:00-6:00  Suppertime   Sey, Mush, Urchins, Plants I and II  
Sat Jan 26  9:00-12:00  Review all   Review-add street life ensemble 
 
Mon Jan 28  4:00-7:00  Meek Inherit   Sey, Urch, Luce, Bernstein, Snip 
Wed  Jan 30   4:00-7:00 Sominex, Suppertime, Green  Sey, Aud, Urch, Plants I and II 
Fri Feb 1  4:00-7:00  Don’t Feed Plants          Urchins, Plants, Sey, Aud, Mush, Orin 
Sat Feb 2  9:00-2:00  Review   All 
 
Mon. Feb 4  3:00-4:00  Specialty make-up call for  Dean and make-up assistant 
Mon. Feb 4  4:00-7:00  Act I-Review   All-Puppet arrives with Rob 
Wed Feb 6  4:00-7:00  Act II-Review   All  4-5:30 with Rob 
Fri Feb 8  4:00-7:00  Act I-Review   All    CANCELLED 
Sat Feb 9  8:00- 2:00  Act II-Review   All with Rob 
 
Mon. Feb 11  4:00-7:00  Act II/Bows?   Run w/SM (with Piano) 
Wed  Feb 13  4:00-7:00  Run    Run w/SM (with Piano) 
Thurs Feb 14  3:30-6:00  Run with Orch   All 
Fri Feb 15  3:45-8:00  Tech Cue to Cue  Full cast (with Piano) 
 
Tues  Feb 19  4:00-7:00  Act I    Run  
Wed Feb 20  4:00-7 pm  Act II    Run  
Thurs Feb 21  4:00-7:00  Act I    Run  
Fri Feb 22  4:00-7pm  Act II    Run 
Sat Feb 23  8-2:00pm  Run with possible invitational dress at 2:30/3:00? 
 



Mon. Feb 25  4:00-7 pm  Run    Review/Bows 
Tues  Feb 26  ASSEMBLY DAY  
Tues  Feb 26  3:00-6:00  TBD    TBD  
 
Wed Feb 27  7:30   Opening     
Thurs Feb 28  7:30   Show 
Fri Mar 1  7:30   Show 
Sat Mar 2  7:30   Show 
 


